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Sent: Tue, 31 Aug 2010 09:22:18 -0400 s / ! ; Ve
From: [ . I ., , \ N
“ | \

To: "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state.gov>, "Lebso/n Eric M." <eric_m. Ieblson@nss eép gov>
"Chaudhary, Sham|la N." <shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, John K" | | .
<john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patterson Anne W' <p ersonaw2@state gov>, "Ruqcuero Frank J" \
<ruggierofj@state.gov> Y 5 : \ /

7 ! \

'™ uench' Sandra M" <muenchsm@state. gov$ "Gonzalez Y
Francisco J" <gonzalezfi@state.gov>, "Flyna, Michael T USA MG USA CJ2 ISAF U$FOR -A"| \
<michael.t.flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil>, david.sedney@osd.mil, [ ]
"Sm|th Gayle E." <gayle e._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Bhah, RaJM
rShan@usald.gov>, Reichle, Susan (PPLIAA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" !
<steve kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "HuIIey, Paul, SES, OSD-POLICY" <pau|.hu|ley@osd.mil>, "Phodes, \‘
Benjamin J." <benjamin_j._rhodes@nss.eop.gov>, "Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>,

|

_ \ 'Thier, Alex (Office of Afghanistan land
Pakistan Affairs)" <jthier@usaid.gov>.\ I I
r T hd
Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>, "Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov>, "Lendgrking,
Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>

L \elizabeth_shortino@do.treas.gov,
(

\Skoric, Dale
DCHA/FFP)" <dskorlc@usa|a._vg\go A '
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|"Juarez, Michelle (DCHA/FFP)" <mjuarez@usaid.gov>, "lshahm,
Brooke (DCHA/FFP)" <bisham@usaid.gov>, "Byers, Stanley S." <stanley s. byers@nss.eop.go
l

: |
T
osd.watch@osd.mil, "Karch, Michelle" <michelle karch@ifc.bices.org>, rHaq, Nayyera"
<hagn@state.gov>, |

"Dooghan, Elizabeth (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <edooghan@usaid.gov>, "Truong,

|
Joseph (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <jotruong@usaid.gov>, "Stajka, Sandra (Office of |
Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" <sstajka@usaid.gov>

"Smith, Dana S <smithdsx@state_gov>, "Ratney, Michael A" <ratneyma@state.gov>, "Wilusz, Daniel C
(OES)" <wiluszdc@state.gov>, "Keppler, Christopher (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
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<ckeppler@usaid.gov>, "Grimes, Patricia" <grimesp@state.gov>.| 7 ',’.' ! | [
_ s/, fijAmes;scheai@osd.mil,
derek.mitchell@osd.mil, wallace.gregson@osd.mil, "Dijkerman, Dirk} <ddij}<er7m‘an'@u aid.gol>,
"Dijkerman, Dirk W" <dijkermandw@state.gov>, | = T T] Saffhleh, Nicola
(FAS)" <nicola.sakhleh@fas.usda.gov>, "Nawab, Ahmed E" <nawabae@sta$'e; ov>, "Rodrigbez, Alberto"
<rodriguezab@state.gov>, "Benton, David C" <bentondc@slﬁe.gov>, mfja ofdalpov, "Reidhead,
Van E" <reidheadve @state.gov>, "Fitzsimmons, John (CDC/OID/NCI D)" anfi @cdc'gov>, "Folliard,
Daniel CIV OSD POLICY" <daniel folliard@osd.mil>, "Bommer, Ashley " <b0}r|meraféstate|gov>,
"Perrine, Christopher M MAJ OSD PA" <christopher,p'errine@osd.mil>,I'Mdlliq;, Marg'ﬁret CHR OSD PA"
<margaret. mullins@osd.mil>, "Riggs, William S LTC USSTRATCdM/JrO A I

<william.riggs@)jiowc.osis.gov>, "Gallo, Paul CW USSTRATCOM/JIO}’VC"ﬁp bi. aIIo“ ii i
"Elliott, Derek G LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWC! <derek.elliott@jiowc.opis.gpv> ;' " \
il 7 L . L .

\"Lowe latthew D" <lowemd@statd.gov . "Pejofsky, Eric J" ,
—& — - el|! y i ;

<pelofskyej

james jonston@osd.mil, "DeulUs, Daniel Ll <deul isdi@state.gov>,

PA PO Group <papo@state.gov>, "Smith, Gayle E." <"/o7eop/oy=exchange aiminist[ative gloup

len=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514"> "Kosiak, Stele" <"lo=eopfou=excﬂange gdministtative group

/en=recipients/cn=stevekosiakb3218748">, "Rhodes, Bgnjamin 4." <"/o=eop/oE1=exchange administrative

group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes66704772">! "Lebsoh, Eric M." <"/ol—,eop/ou=éxcha|pge

administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ericm.|ebson;3'71 4215‘}">, "Schwartz, ljancy" ! ! "
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group Icn=repipients/cp=nancyschwart30510214!3"), "fien, John

K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipientslcn=johnk.tien4277645'2“'|>, "Chaudhary,

Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrativé group / 1t i i I

/en=recipients/cn=shamilan.chaudha ry3321877;>">, "Byers, Stanley S." <"/0=él'oplou=pxphange

administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=stanleys.byer5522f2374"> : 1

Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <allison_a._melia@nss.eop,gov>, "Lenderking, fl.limothyFA?

<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute, Douglas E'" <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, david gedney@dsd.mil,

— 2 7 ["Muench, fSandna M"
<muenchsm@state.gov>, "Feldman, Danjel F" <feldm71ndf@state.gov>, "Singh, VikrgmJ* =
<singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko, Sean" <miskosa@state.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@ubaid.gov>,
"Gilbert, Stephanie S" <gilbertss@state./qov>, "McCayrtan, Emily M." ' | 3
<emily_m._mccartan@omb.eop.gov>} : . ! !!

I Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, "Rkiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY"|<jameicoffmam@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lunqéberg, Greta J" <Iundeberggji@sta .gov>_|IProsser,
Sarah E" <prosserse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michagl W' <meiermw@state.gov3#, . !

[ ] "Flohr, Amy K" <f|0hrak@st?te.gov$, "Goodman, Mary
Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss_eop.gov>, "Hammer,
Michael A." <michael_a._hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan
Affairs)" <cmullaney@usaid.gov=>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistah Affairs)|
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>| ] . "Rose,
Douglas C (S/SRAP)" <rosedc@state.gov=>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY':
<michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, Barbara J." <barbaraJ'._smith@nss.edp.gov>| "Nusraty, Temim
H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, Clifton
B." <clifton_b. trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.Eop.govb "Pratt_Robert T."
<robert t._pratt@nss.eop.gov>, "Reichle, Susan (PPL/AA)" <sureichie@usaid.qov>,|

|
sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\ !
\"Broughton, Christopher N." <christopher_n._lbroughton@nss.eop.gov>,
"Jensen, Robert R." <robert r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk, OIga(DCHA/OEDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>,
"Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio, John, CIV, OSD-POLICY"
<john trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY" <jamgs.reeves@osd.mil>,
| "Schwartz, Nancy"
<nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Curtin, Edna F." <edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>, "Emert, Scott E
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| ] "Chang, Benjamin"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474"> "Pratt, Robert
T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">, "Broughton,
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">, "McCartan, Emily M."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=temimh._nusraty36331414">,
"Jensen, Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=robertr jensend46213233">, "Smith, Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">, "Curtin, Edna F." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "Lute, Douglas E."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=Iluted54250576">, "Schwartz, Nancy"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "Chase,
Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">,
"Melia, Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw.hayes23027041">, "Trout, Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">
Subject: RE: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call -- Wednesday, September 01 @ 1000 EDT

Sir,
My office no longer participates in the Pak flood relief conference calls. Please remove my name
from your distribution list. Thank you for your assistance.

vir
MAJ Steve Shore
Aide-de-Camp to the Deputy Commander
US Central Command
Office: 813-827-6204/5
Blackberry: 813-841-0956

NIPR: stephen.shore@centcom.mil
SIPR: stephen.shore@centcom.smil.mil

From: Dunn, Edward A [mailto:DunnEA2@state.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, August 31, 2010 9:00 AM

To: Lebson, Eric M.; Chaudhary, Shamila N.; Tien, John K.; Patterson, Anne W; Ruggiero, Frank J;
Lefever, Michael A VADM USN CENTCOM ODRP/Chief; Nagata, Michael K BG USA CENTCOM
ODRP/Deputy Chief; Muench, Sandra M; Gonzalez, Francisco J; Flynn, Michael T USA MG USA CJ2
ISAF USFOR-A; Ruggiero, Frank J; david.sedney@osd.mil; Nicholson, John W BG JCS PACC, Dir;
Smith, Gayle E.; Shah, Rajiv (AID/A); Reichle, Susan (PPL/AA); Kosiak, Steve; Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD-
POLICY; Rhodes, Benjamin J.; Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA; Allen, John R LtGen MIL USMC USCENTCOM
CCDC/DCDR; Donegan, Kevin M RADM MIL USN USCENTCOM CCJ3/A; Hood, Jay W MG MIL USA
USCENTCOM CCDC/COS; Moeller, Michael R Lt Gen MIL USAF USCENTCOM CCI5/A; Thier, Alex (Office
of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); Bareihs, Dieter E Col JCS DOM PACC; Conner, Jeffrey T Col JCS
J3; Pakistan Flood; Tucker, Henry C; Lenderking, Timothy A; elebson@nss.eop.gov; Schwartz, Nancy;
CENTCOM AFG-PAK COE PAK; Jaime, Ramiro J JR CTR USCENTCOM CCI2/EA;
Elizabeth.Shortino@do.treas.gov; Pritchard, Robert W LtCol IRR USMC USCENTCOM CCI13/0-CAS;
Ruggiero, Frank J; Skoric, Dale (DCHA/FFP); Reynolds, Dennis M SGM ANG USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/P-
PA; Robbins, Elizabeth L LTC OSD PA; Halvorsen, Diane,, DSCA/PGM/HDM; Gurwith, Nicola , ,
DSCA/PGM/HDM; Barney, Maren P Capt USAF USCENTCOM CCCI/PA; Bates, Gregory D Mr CIV USAF
USCENTCOM CCIJ3/IA-CT-P; Chase, Robert H DV6 CIV USAF USCENTCOM CCJ3/IAG; Concon, Darwin F
COL MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; David.Rahmer@ustranscom.mil; Dial, Kirk B CDR MIL USN



USCENTCOM CCJ4/MNL; Dooley, Joel P LTC AUS; Ellison, Joseph W III MAJ MIL USA USCENTCOM
CCJ3/0-CAS; Eyre, Michael A CTR USCENTCOM SOCCENT/SOCI3; Ferron, James R BG CAN
USCENTCOM CCJ5 DEP DIR; Gallant, Robin A Col MIL USMC USCENTCOM CCI8/FM; Garcia, Denise M
LtCol MIL USMC USCENTCOM CCJ4/0O-LRC; Gudridge, Lindsay H COL RR USA USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO;
Hammonds, Joe P LTC USCENTCOM SOCCENT/SOC]3; Hanratty, Martin E Mr CIV USA USCENTCOM
CCJ3/IAG; Holly, John F Col RES USAF USCENTCOM CCJ3/0-]OC; Jenkins, Greg D Lt Col
(AUSTRALIAN); Collison, John K LTC USSOCOM HQ; Haack, Joseph L. CIV USSOCOM HQ; Kelley,
Patrick A LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/P-SAS; Lago, Jennifer Ms CIV USAF USCENTCOM CCJ3/P-
SAS; Lloyd, Calvin A CTR USCENTCOM CCJ15/CMO; Logan, Kevin C LTC RES USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/IA-
DS; Mccoy, Bryan P Col MIL USMC USCENTCOM CC13/0; Mccrea, Karen M CIV USCENTCOM
CCJ5/CMO; Miccolis, Lawrence E CTR USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Gillham, Michael A CIV USSOCOM HQ;
Murphy, Mark J COL IRR USA USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Murray, Dana C Ms CIV USCENTCOM
CCI3/1AG; Nielsen, Eric K Mr CIV USAF USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Pavek, Douglas J COL MIL USA
USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Natiello, Peter R SES USSOCOM HQ; Reed, Sherri K LTC MIL USA
USCENTCOM CCCI/PA; Richardson, Dwain A SSG MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Roggeman, Robert
R COL MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/0; Ryan, Sean COL MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/IAG; Sjovall,
James K LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CCSG/AA; Somersall, Paul O COL MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ13/P-
SAS; Catlin, Steve(DCHA/OFDAY); Swor, Marshall L LtCol IRR USMC USCENTCOM CCJ3/P-SAS; Tucker,
Joshua L CDR MIL USN USCENTCOM CCJ4/O-LRC; Webster, Samuel N LTC RES USA USCENTCOM
CCJ5/CMO; Yob, Louis P LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJA/SJA; Bock, Yonahton(DCHA/OFDA); Bock,
Yonahton A CIV USCENTCOM CCJ5/CMO; Moore, Kent W CDR MIL USN USCENTCOM CC15/AXO;
Puckett, Stanley A Mr CIV USAF USCENTCOM CCJ5/SCC; Reagor, Michael J Mr CIV USAF USCENTCOM
CCJ5/ADA; Tielemans, Stephen S LtCol MIL USMC USCENTCOM CCJ5/P; Ashley, Robert P JR BG MIL
USA USCENTCOM CCJ2/12; Beam, James R JR Lt Col MIL USAF USCENTCOM CCJ4/E; Blevins,
Rebeccah L CTR USCENTCOM CCJ3/I0-FO; CENTCOM ODRP LNO; Daniels, Richard A MAJ
USCENTCOM SOCCENT/SOCI5; Emert, Scott E Maj MIL USAF USCENTCOM PAKISTAN/ODRP-LNO;
Gary.Layne@soccent.centcom.mil; George, Kerry L MAJ MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ4/0-LRC; Haddad,
Sam E JR LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ4/0O-LRC; Harden, Shawn G LT MIL USN USCENTCOM
CCJ2/EP; Harvey, Derek ] DISL CIV DIA USCENTCOM DIA/DJ; Henn, Mark E LTC JCS J4; Herrera,
James H Col MIL USMC USCENTCOM CCJ2/0; Hill, James R MAJ MIL USA USCENTCOM CCSG/AA;
Irvin, John L JR COL RR USA USCENTCOM CCJ13/P-PA; James Reeves; Jefferson, James W Lt Col MIL
USAF USCENTCOM CCI3/LNO; kenneth.schladt@soccent.centcom.mil;
Leonard.E.Kotkiewicz@usace.army.mil; Longo, James CDR MIL USN USCENTCOM CC13/0-CGM;
Lowell, Kevin J CDR MIL USN USCENTCOM CCJ3/LNO; Lundin, Michael A Capt MIL USAF USCENTCOM
PAKISTAN/ODRP-LNO; Mcclain, Richard A Col MIL USAF USCENTCOM PAKISTAN/ODRP-LNO; Moore,
Bill R DISES CIV DIA USCENTCOM CC12/DJ2; Plummer, Edgar F LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CC14/0-
LRC; Pritchard, Robert W LtCol IRR USMC USCENTCOM C(CJ3/0-CAS; Reynolds, Dennis M SGM ANG
USA USCENTCOM CCI3/P-PA; Schubin, Andrew P LTC MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/IA-DS-I; Sherman,
Freddie J COL J4 SUPPLY DIVISION; Stefano, David O Mr CIV USAF USCENTCOM CCJ13/P-CG; Bock,
Yonahton A CIV USCENTCOM CC15/CMO; Skoric, Dale (DCHA/FFP); Juarez, Michelle (DCHA/FFP);
Isham, Brooke (DCHA/FFP); Stanley_S._Byers@nss.eop.gov; Garner, Cheryl L US Maj USAF CJIOC-A
Intel LNO; osd.watch@osd.mil; Karch, Michelle; Hag, Nayyera; Erickson, Steven E LtCol JCS PACC;
Dooghan, Elizabeth (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); Truong, Joseph (Office of Afghanistan
and Pakistan Affairs); Stajka, Sandra (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); Spletstoser, Kathryn
A LTC JCS PACC; Scott, Kenneth W COL JCS J4; Hubbard, Nathan M Maj DOM PACC; Ryan, Michael B.
MIL JCS DOM PACC; NJOIC JLOC OFFICER JCS J3; Smith, Dana S; Ratney, Michael A; Wilusz, Daniel C
(OES); Keppler, Christopher (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); Grimes, Patricia; CE-UOC
HQO2; DLL-CETAD-PO; James.Schear@osd.mil; Derek.Mitchell@osd.mil; Wallace.Gregson@osd.mil;
Dijkerman, Dirk; Dijkerman, Dirk W; Shawn.Chester@pentagon.af.mil; Sakhleh, Nicola (FAS); Nawab,
Ahmed E; Rodriguez, Alberto; Benton, David C; RMT_Pak@ofda.gov; Reidhead, Van E; Fitzsimmons,
John (CDC/OID/NCIRD); Folliard, Daniel CIV OSD POLICY; Bommer, Ashley F; Perrine, Christopher M
MAJ OSD PA; Mullins, Margaret CTR OSD PA; Riggs, William S LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWC; Gallo, Paul
CIV USSTRATCOM/IIOWC; Hlliott, Derek G LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWC; Kauffold, Colin M Mr CIV DIA



USCENTCOM CCJ2/JAN; Correll, Eric C CDR JCS DOM PACC; Lowe, Matthew D; Pelofsky, Eric J;
Sarnecki, Philip H COL JCS 18 DDRA PBAD; james.jonston@osd.mil; Correll, Eric C CDR JCS DOM
PACC; Deulus, Daniel L; PA PO Group

Cc: Melia, Allison A.; Lenderking, Timothy A; Lute, Douglas E.; david.sedney@osd.mil; Nicholson, John
W BG JCS PACC, Dir; Muench, Sandra M; Feldman, Daniel F; Singh, Vikram J; Misko, Sean; Shah, Rajiv
(AID/A); Gilbert, Stephanie S; McCartan, Emily M.; Melia, Allison A.; Pitta, John T USA LCDR USA
COMISAF MA3; Ruggiero, Frank J; Lenderking, Timothy A; Reiner, Philip J CIV OSD POLICY; Coffman,
James CIV OSD POLICY; Zareski, Karen B; Lundeberg, Greta J; Prosser, Sarah E; Meier, Michael W;
Brigham, David COL JCS DOM PACC; Fohr, Amy K; Goodman, Mary Beth; Chang, Benjamin; Hammer,
Michael A.; Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); Bever, James (Office of
Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); White, Christa (AID/ES); Shore, Stephen T MAJ MIL USA
USCENTCOM CCDC/DCDR; shores@centcom.mil; Reiner, Philip J CIV OSD POLICY; Rose, Douglas C
(S/SRAP); Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY; Smith, Barbara J.; Melia, Allison A.; Nusraty, Temim
H.; Hayes, Jeff W.; Trout, Clifton B.; Chase, Cynthia; Pratt, Robert T.; Reichle, Susan (PPL/AA);
Somersall, Paul O COL MIL USA USCENTCOM CCJ3/P-SAS; Mcclain, Richard A Col MIL USAF
USCENTCOM PAKISTAN/ODRP-LNO; sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov; Naisbitt, David S Col MIL USAF
USCENTCOM CCJ13/P; Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY; Broughton, Christopher N.; Jensen,
Robert R.; Bilyk, Olga(DCHA/OFDA); Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY; Trigilio, John, CIV, OSD-POLICY;
Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY; Liszewski, Stephen E LtCol JCS J3; Addabbo, Michael 1 CIV
OSD POLICY; Schwartz, Nancy; McCartan, Emily M.; Curtin, Edna F.; Emert, Scott E Maj MIL USAF
USCENTCOM PAKISTAN/ODRP-LNO

Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call -- Wednesday, September 01 @ 1000 EDT

Colleagues:

Thank you all for your continued participation in the ongoing Pakistan Flood Conference Calls.
Attached to this e-mail are the latest flood-related documents.

For Wednesday’s conference call at 1000 EDT, the call in number is (202) 647-0817 and the code is
080708. Please avoid using cell or speaker phones, as it degrades the quality of the call.

If you need any assistance during the call, you can call the State Department Operations Center at
(202) 647-1512 or (202) 647-7640.

The agenda for Wednesday’s Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call at 1000 (EDT) will be sent this
evening.

All of these documents are also available on the portal at:

http://www.intelink.gov/wiki/Portal:2010 Pakistan Flooding

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906

DunnEA2 @state.gov
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